Ky6ok Poccuun PROyachting Cup 2022

KomaHoa

Skunax

1 aman

2 aman

Yimoe

Mecmo

Tenzor Team

HukntnHa Munena BnagnmmpoBHa
CosblkuH NaBen BanepbeBuy
AngpuaHoB Anekcangp puropesuy
Ywkos Huknta Banepbesuy

AuyH Muxann Butansesuny

Pycckue Boratbipu

PbiToB Mropb

BecnyTuH KoHcTaHTuUH Hukonaesuy
CepreeB AHTOH Hukonaesunu
MaTpywes Anekcangp Uropesumy

1

Muporoeo

E>xxkoB AnekcaHgp AnekcaHapoBuy
OawnHuos Januun AnekcaHgpoBuy

banbgesanH JactuH

MpuwyHuH AnekcaHgp Hukonaesuy
ExxkoB AnekcaHgp AnekcaHapoBuy

11

12

Pavetra

BpataH AHgpen ®enoposuy
Boromonosa AHHa AnekceeBHa
Crtpax Vnbsa Wropesud

HectokeBund AHgpei JleoHngoBmy
MeTtepcoH AnekcaHapa BopucosHa

12

ZlDart Sailing Team

MayHoBu4 3opaH

HeyrogHukos EBreHun Bacunbesuny
baHnasH JaHumn Unbny

Bonukos Cepren bopucosuy

12

14

Bars Sailing Team

CrenaHnbsH KapeH AnbbepToBuy
Monuwyk Unbs AHgpeesuny

3yeB Erop Buktoposuy

BbabeHko borgaH AnekcaHaopoBuy

13

15

Arttube

KoaneHko Banepua bopucosHa
JIncoseHko Uropb Mesny
ABgoHuH Ceprein BanepbeBuy
PoxkoB [leHnc AnekcanHgpoBud

13

16

BocTtok-3anag

3yeB AHgpen BanepbesBny
Omutpres AHgpen Anekcangposud
BacunbeB Anekcen Anekceesny
MveuH OMuTpuin Bnagnmuposumy
Bacaneu MiBaH ViBaHOBWY

18




Atoll

ApHayTtoB AHaTtonuin eopruesmy
KysbmuH Makcum BruktopoBuy
JTapnoHos Erop KOpbeBuny
Bepbepos Anum KOpbesny

15

20

EIf

Cobones Cepren Bagnmosuy
LepemeTbeB Makcum CepreeBund
LWepemeTtbeB Muxann Cepreesud
Cebicoes lNaBen PomaHoBu4

15

21

10

Kalina Racing Team

KannHuHa AHacTtacua AnekcaHgpoBHa
BacunbeB EBreHmn AnekcaHgpoBuy
BacaHeL NBaH NBaHoBWY
WadpurynnmH Pamuns MapatoBuy
Tepnuropes Erop

16

23

1

MoBenuTtenb napyca
MockBa

Batpakos Makcum AnekcaHapoBu4
HocoB KoHcTaHTnH CepreeBuy
MycuxmH Cepren Anekceesund
Monos KOpuin FOpbeBny

16

23

12

Alex Team

Muxannuk AnekcaHap Hkosnesuy
BauapwuHckuin Banepwuii BanepbeBuy
PoxkoB Butanun Anekcangposud
Bobowko Knpunn Buktoposuy

21

26

13

Sail & Sea

XapabapguH Bacunuin AHcosud
Mwupenna MaTteo

KnenukoBs Jleonna Muxannosuy
lpnbaHoB [leHuc bensHoBuy
Komuccapoe Cepren AnekceeBumd

17

11

28

14

Anble MNMapyca

Monsip BukTtopus KOpbeBHa
Kapauyes NaBen AHaTonbeBun4
MpuropbeB Anekceri Cepreesny
Kpasuoe Cepren AnekcaHgpoBud
OmuTpres AHgpen AnekcaHgposumd

10

19

29

15

daHTOM

AHgpuaHoB EBreHunin AHaTonbeBmy
Boxko AnekcaHgp AnekcaHgpoBuy
Makapos [JeHnc AnekcaHapoBuy
MapTtembsaHoB AnekcaHap MuxaninoBuy

12

17

29

16

Meduza

lpaues MNaBen Cepreesny
Ywkos Muxavun BanepbeBuy
3y6koB Tumodelt BaneHTUHOBNUY
YuwkoB Hukuta BanepbeBuy

24

30

17




Dream Team

LLlykmHa Anena AnekcanHapoBHa
MpaBankoB Hukuta AHgpeeBuy
MysaHoB Uropb Meopruesmy
YBapkuH BaneHTuH Bnagummposuny

14

18

32

18

RUS7

Moponbeknii Knpmnn Oneroeuy
bynatoB Kupunn AnekcaHgposuy
KoHcTaHTMHOB PomaH NeHHagbeBuY
Eropos EBreHuin Bacunbesny

24

10

34

19

RUS 2

E>xxkoB AnekcaHap BukTopoBuy
Yayc Bnagumnp MiBaHoBUY
Kupuntiok MNasen AHgpeesny

24

14

38

20

Born to Sail

CwunaHTtbeBa VipnHa leHHagbeBHa
OkyHeB KoHcTaHTMH AnekcaHapoBuy
Caxap AHgpei CTaHncnaBoBuY
CkopHsikoB Qayapa Muxannosuy
[Henposcknii PomaH Buktoposuny

18

25

43

21

KEYFOR

LWeskyH EBreHun Buktoposuy
LLieekyH Ceprei Bukroposuy
"axxe Bagum EBreHbeBuy
TonctoB 'epmaH PocTucnasoBud

24

20

44

22

Serenity

AbnoHckasa Anna bopucosHa
depnotoB Mropb AnekcaHapoBuy
HosurkoB AHAper KoHCTaHTUHOBWY
Ywkos Muxavun BanepbeBuy

Unuyeposa AnekcaHgpa AnekcaHgpoBHa

21

23

44

23

deHuKc

[aHuyeHko TaTbsAHa EBreHbeBHa
Eropos EBreHui Bacunbesny
Mposopos ®efop AnekcaHapoBuY
XaH Cepreit OneroBuy

KopoTyeHko MapuHa BrnagnmupoBHa
Pyceukui MNaBen KoHCTaHTUHOBMWY
XK6aHkoB Tumocpen BnaagmmmpoBuy

23

22

45

24

CBomu

Heusonogos Muxaun JleoHngosuy
Yex Kpuctnan Bnagmncnasosuy
MaHxeHko AnekcaHgp Hukonaesuy
AseTtucsH ApmeH BavaraHoBuy
MapTbiHOB Bsiuecnas

19

27

46

25




Skolkovo Sailing Team

MyxameT3siHoBa EneHa CepreesHa
XamaunHa Pagmuna dapxagoBHa
CasBugu Angpeac leopruesuny
KyabmuH Oner FOpbeBud

Hasugtok AHgpen MNaenoBuy

20

26

46

26

Pallada

TonyeHoB Butanun Nasnosu4
MBeaHoBa [Japbs BnagMmmpoBHa
CraueHko Bagnm Banepbesuy
lepacumeHko AHapen BacunbeBud

24

24

48

27

Tramontana

MBeaHoB ViBaH Buktoposuy

Ko4yHeB AHapen Brnagnmmposuy
ApcnaHoB AnekcaHap Bnagnmnposuy
TiopukoB [leHnc NBaHoBWY

22

27

49

28




